DOVIZ Kurian

T.CMERKEZ BANKASI
CARPRAZ KURLAR
Avustralya Dolari 1.5039
Danimarka Kronu 6.9585
isvigre Frangi 0.8934
isve¢ Kronu 10.49
Japon Yeni 159.63
Kanada Dolari 1.3679
Norve¢ Kronu 10.56
S. Arabistan Riyali 3.7514
1 Euro 1.0720
1 ingiliz Sterlini 1.2660
1 Kuveyt Dinari 3.2604
DIGER TL
DOVIZLER KARSILIGI
Arjantin Pesosu 0.03626
Brezilya Reali 6.0472
Cek Korunasi 1.4146
Endonezya Rupisi 0.00200
Giiney Afrika Randi 1.8066
Hindistan Rupisi 0.39331
Hong Kong Dolari 4.2059
Irak Dinari 0.02509
Macar Forinti 0.08931
Malezya Ringgiti 6.9696
Meksika Pesosu 1.8163
Misir Lirasi 0.67916
Polonya Zlotisi 8.1971
Singapur Dolari 24.2709
Suriye Lirasi 0.00253
Tayland Bahti 0.89573
Urdiin Dinani 46.3378
Yeni israil Sekeli 8.8052
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ABD Dolari
Avustralya Dolari
Danimarka Kronu
Euro

ingiliz Sterlini
isvire Frangi
isve¢ Kronu
Kanada Dolari
Kuveyt Dinari
Norve¢ Kronu

S. Arabistan Riyali
100 Japon Yeni
Bulgar Levasi
Yeni Rumen Leyi
Rus Rublesi

100 iran Riyali
Cin Yuani
Pakistan Rupisi
Katar Riyali
Giiney Kore Wonu
Azerbaycan Y. Manati

BAE Dirhemi

Diin giinii TCMB tarafindan 15:30 itibariyle agiklanan gésterge kurlaridir.

Doviz
ALIS
32.8078
21.7637
4.7075
35.1702
41.4640
36.6395
3.1141
23.9509

106.3666107.7584104.7711109.3748

3.0992
8.7455
20.5032
17.8803
7.0261
0.37426
0.00848
4.4933
0.11709
8.9491
0.02350
19.1905
8.8820

DoViz
SATIS
32.8669
21.9056

4.7306
35.2336
41.6801
36.8748

3.1463
24.0589

3.1200
8.7612
20.6390
18.1142
7.1180
0.37916
0.00859
4.5521
0.11862
9.0662
0.02381
19.4416
8.9982
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$ 3 DOVIZ FIYATI ALIS  SATIS
32.7848 32.9162 Dolar 32.8470 32.8950
Euro 35.1870 35.3230
21.6635  22.037  jgieFrang  36.6702 36.9168
47042 4.7415 ingiliz Sterlini 41.4134 41.7792
35.1456 35.2864 Japon Yeni 0.0476  0.0479
S. Arabistan Riyali  8.5527  8.5956
41.4349 41.7426  jgyec Krony 3.0449  3.0601
36.5846 36.9301 Norveg Kronu 3.0012 3.0163
31119 3.1536 Danimarka Kronu ~ 4.6004  4.6235
Avustralya Dolarni  21.7466 21.9191
23.8623 24.1503  anadaDolan  23.8953 24.0735
ALTINFiYATI ALIS  SATIS
3.09700 3.1272 24 Ayar Altin 2479.00 2519.00
36799 8.8269 22 Ayar Altin 2206.16 2245.01
18 Ayar Altin 1769.78 1838.16
204274 20.7174 14 pyar Altin 1381.88 1433.77
22 AyarTel Bil.  2216.12 2375.85
Cum. Altini 16608.10 16666.63
Cum. Cey. Altin 3854.44 3950.80
Resat Lira 17110.63 17170.93
Hamit Lira 16503.76 16671.64
Altin ons (dolar)  2317.75 2330.00
900 Ayar Giimiis 28.18 28.1
PARITELER LIBOR
EUR/USD 1.0736  O/N -
USD/VEN 159.48 1lay 5.44
USD/CHF 0.8931  3ay 5.60
GBP/USD 12679 6ay 5.74
EUR/GBP  0.8467
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